Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

SMW200A_bro_en_3606-8037-12_v0400.indd   27 24.03.2016   09:24:23
28
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator 1)
including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual)
R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Options
R&S®SMW-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMW-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Frequency options, RF path A
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B103 1413.0004.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B106 1413.0104.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMW-B112 1413.0204.03
100 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMW-B120 1413.0404.02
100 kHz to 31.8 GHz R&S®SMW-B131 1413.8605.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®SMW-B140 1413.0604.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz,
I/Q modulation bandwidth and minimum pulse width limited
R&S®SMW-B140N 1414.1633.02
Signal routing and baseband main modules
Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module, one I/Q path to RF R&S®SMW-B13 1413.2807.02
Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module, two I/Q paths to RF R&S®SMW-B13T 1413.3003.02
Wideband Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module,
two I/Q paths to RF
R&S®SMW-B13XT 1413.8005.02
Frequency options, RF path B
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B203 1413.0804.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B206 1413.0904.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMW-B212 1413.1000.03
100 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMW-B220 1413.1100.02
Other RF options
FM/φM Modulator R&S®SMW-B20 1413.1600.02
Enhanced Phase Noise Performance and FM/φM Modulator R&S®SMW-B22 1413.2207.02
Phase Coherence R&S®SMW-B90 1413.5841.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMW-K22 1413.3249.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMW-K23 1413.3284.02
Multifunction Generator R&S®SMW-K24 1413.3332.02
Differential Analog I/Q Inputs R&S®SMW-K739 1413.7167.02
Standard Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital Modulation
(realtime), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
Differential Analog I/Q Outputs R&S®SMW-K16  1413.3384.02
Digital Baseband Output R&S®SMW-K18 1413.3432.02
Extended Sequencing R&S®SMW-K501 1413.9218.02
ARB Memory Extension to 512 Msample R&S®SMW-K511 1413.6860.02
ARB Memory Extension to 1 Gsample R&S®SMW-K512 1413.6919.02
Baseband Extension to 160 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMW-K522 1413.6960.02
Envelope Tracking R&S®SMW-K540 1413.7215.02
AM/AM, AM/φM Predistortion R&S®SMW-K541 1413.7267.02
Slow I/Q R&S®SMW-K551 1413.9724.02
Wideband Baseband
Wideband Baseband Generator with ARB (256 Msample),
500 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-B9 1413.7350.02
Wideband Differential Analog I/Q Outputs R&S®SMW-K17 1414.2346.02
ARB Memory Extension to 2 Gsample R&S®SMW-K515 1413.9360.02
Baseband Extension to 2000 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMW-K526 1413.9318.02
1)	 The base unit can only be ordered with an R&S®SMW-B1xx frequency option and an R&S®SMW-B13, R&S®SMW-B13T or R&S®SMW-B13XT signal routing
and baseband main module.
SMW200A_bro_en_3606-8037-12_v0400.indd   28 24.03.2016   09:24:24
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMW200A Vector Signal Generator  29
Designation Type Order No.
Multichannel, MIMO, fading and noise
Fading Simulator R&S®SMW-B14 1413.1500.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®SMW-K62 1413.3484.02
Dynamic Fading R&S®SMW-K71 1413.3532.02
Enhanced Fading Models R&S®SMW-K72 1413.3584.02